PT Coupling

PART B STA-LOK I Size
REDUCER

COUPLER X MALE 2x11/2"
NPT THREAD 21/2x2"
Made in U.S.A. e

<]

4x3"

PART C STA-LOK II Size
REDUCER

COUPLER X HOSE w2

SHANK 3x2"

Made in U.S.A. X212
43"

PART D STA-LOK II Size
REDUCER

COUPLER X FEMALE 11/261"

NPT THREAD 0"

Made in U.S.A. 21/2x1"
K

4x3"

H

PART CXA STA-LOK Size
Il REDUCER

COUPLER X ADAPTER 11/2x2"
Made in U.S.A. x1/2
23"

21/2x2"
32"
x21/2"
3x4"
42"
43"
5x4"

[tem #
6018201512

6018252012
6018302012
6018403012

[tem #
6022201512
6022302012
6022302512
6022403012

[tem #
6020151012
koY
koY
6020301012
6020403012

[tem #
6026152012
6026201512
6026203012
6026252012
6026302012
6026302512
6026304012
6026402012
6026403012
6026504012

Aluminum
Part #
20x158 SL2
25X20B SL2
30X20B SL2
40X30B SL2

Aluminum
Part #
20x15C SL2
30x20C SL2
30x25C SL2
40x30C SL2

Aluminum
Part #
15x10D SL2
20x10D SL2
25x10D SL2
30x10D SL2
40x30D SL2

Aluminum
Part #
15Cx20A SL2
20Cx15A SL2
20Cx30A SL2
250x20A SL2
30Cx20A SL2
30Cx25A SL2
30Cx40A SL2
40Cx20A SL2
40Cx30A SL2
50Cx40A SL2

List Price
$53.37
$65.59
$57.87
$87.24

List Price
$51.81
$57.51
$71.39
$77.01

List Price
$42.65
koY
koY
koY
$88.64

List Price
$53.96
$52.94
$56.71
$73.23
$63.49
$93.56
$90.09
$86.58
$86.70
$148.77

[tem #
Koy
Koy
6218302012
6218403012

[tem #
6222201512
6222302012

koy
6222403012

[tem #

5 90oo

[tem #
6226152012
6226201512
6226203012

koY
6226302012
koY
6226304012
koy
6226403012
koy

Brass
Part #
20x158 SL2
25X20B SL2
30X20B SL2
40X30B SL2

Brass
Part #
20x15C SL2
30x20C SL2
30x25C SL2
40x30C SL2

Brass
Part #
15x10D SL.2
20x10D SL2
25x10D SL2
30x10D SL2
40x30D SL2

Brass
Part #
15Cx20A SL2
20Cx15A SL2
20Cx30A SL2
25Cx20A SL2
30Cx20A SL2
30Cx25A SL2
30Cx40A SL2
40Cx20A SL2
40Cx30A SL2
50Cx40A SL2

List Price
by
by
koY

$169.95

List Price

$136.84

$136.84
koY
koY

List Price

RN

List Price
koY
koY
koY
koY

$140.56
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Reducer Cam & Groove — Reducer Sta-Lok Il

316 Stainless Steel

ltem # Part #
6418201512  20x15B SL2
T 25X208 SL2
6418302012  30X20B SL2
Iy 40X308 SL2

List Price

CRCNCONC

316 Stainless Steel

[tem # Part #
6422201512  20x15C SL2
6422302012  30x20C SL2
642230252  30x25C SL2
6422403012  40x30C SL2

List Price
oy
$231.99
koY
koY

316 Stainless Steel

[tem # Part #
6420151012 15x10D SL2
oy 20x10D SL2
oy 25x10D SL2
oy 30x10D SL2
64204030L2  40x30D SL2

List Price
Foy
koY
koY
ko)

$322.67

316 Stainless Steel

[tem # Part #
6426152012 15Cx20A SL2
6426201512 20Cx15A SL2
6426203012 20Cx30A SL2

oy 25Cx20A SL.2
6426302012 30Cx20A SL2
oy 30Cx25A SL2
oy 30Cx40A SL2
64264020L2 40Cx20A SL2
64264030L2 40Cx30A SL2
oy 50Cx40A SL2

List Price
koY
$226.56
$242.00
ko)
$206.35
ko)
oy
$394.05
$376.34
by



